11/21/2011
Sump Pump Model Number Nomenclature
Base Model Materials Switching Other
* * * - * * * * *
Base Model Materials Switching Other Total List Price
Example #1 Complete Model Number       S7P-8T32
-$                    1,890.00$          -$        - 262.50$        25.00$         -$           -$                     -$          2,177.50$
Example #2 Complete Model Number        SA7P-9T34
245.00$              1,890.00$          P - 367.50$        (20.00)$        -$           -$                     -$          2,482.50$
Base Model Description
S/SH Model "S/SH", Floor Mounted, General Purpose Float Switch
SA/SHA
Motor Size Description
3 1/3 HP, 1750 RPM Electric Motor
5 1/2 HP, 1750 RPM Electric Motor
7 3/4 HP, 1750 RPM Electric Motor
15 1 1/2 HP, 3450 RPM Electric Motor
20 2 HP, 3450 RPM Electric Motor
30 3 HP, 3450 RPM Electric Motor
Motor Phase Description
S Single
P Three
Length Description
2 2' Sump Depth
3 3' Sump Depth
4 4' Sump Depth
5 5' Sump Depth
6 6' Sump Depth
7 7' Sump Depth
8 8' Sump Depth
9 9' Sump Depth
10 10' Sump Depth
10+ Call for longer sump depth pricing
Motor Type Description
OPEN DRIP PROOF
O10 ODP Motor(1ph)-1/3 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(roundbody), 1725 RPM, 1/60/115-208VAC Std Eff.
O11 ODP Motor(1ph)-1/2 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(roundbody), 1725 RPM, 1/60/115-208VAC Std Eff.
O09 ODP Motor(1ph)-3/4 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(roundbody), 1725 RPM, 1/60/115-208VAC Std Eff.
O18 ODP Motor(1ph)-1-1/2 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(round body), 3450 RPM, 1/60/115-208/230VAC Std Eff.
O19 ODP Motor(1ph)-2 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(roundbody), 3450 RPM, 1/60/115-208/230VAC Std Eff.
O20 ODP Motor(1ph)-3 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(roundbody), 3450 RPM, 1/60/115-208/230VAC Std Eff.
TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED
T13 TEFC Motor(1ph)-1/3 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(roundbody), 1800 RPM, 1/60/115-208VAC Std Eff.
T12 TEFC Motor(1ph)-1/2 HP,  56C Frame, Footless(roundbody), 1800 RPM, 1/60/115-208VAC Std Eff.